
Ref. No. 

AKNESS 

CLASS 

X 

X 

X 

CLASS 

XII 

XII 

XII 

School Code : 40165 

SHRI KRISHNA PARNAMI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
MODEL TOWN, KARNAL-132 001 (HARYANA) 

AFFILIATED TO C.B.s.E. NEW DELHI, (Code No. 530174) 
Email : skpranami58@gmail.com 

SESSION STUDENTS 

LAST THREE YEARS BOARD RESULT (X/ XII) 

2021-22 

2022-23 

2023-24 

2021-22 

2022-23 

25 

SESSION STUDENTS 

2023-24 

43 

44 

39 

35 

20 

PASS 

25 

39 

42 

PASS 

31 

29 

20 

1 

FAIL COMPT. 

1 

FAIL 

4 

4 

Principal 

Phone:0184-7964736 0184-7965236 

3 

Dated . 

4 

COMPT. 

2 

Chri IKrishna Parnami 
ubic Sr. Sec. School 
Vodel Town,Karna! 

%AGE 

100% 

90.69% 

95:45% 

%AGE 

79.48% 

82.85% 

100% 
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